
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Performance Halter Mares

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Especially Lazy Ella J Storch1 Ella J Storch $0.00
First N Only Angel Lee Baer2 Kari Palashewski $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin3 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Optimized Cara Christensen4 Cara Christensen $0.00
Whata Lazy One Lexi Ann Hansen5 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
CR Love Like Crazy Alexis Hauck6 Alexis Hauck $0.00
My Guns Are Hot Katelyn Daniells7 Amy Daniells $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Candy Confidential Siena Holyoak1 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson3 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan4 Rana Orsan $0.00
One Good Cowboy Alexandra Winiewicz5 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin6 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Kid In A Candy Store Gracie A Harms7 Michael A Harms $0.00
Flat Sophisticated Lydia Menossi8 Lydia Menossi $0.00
All Ways Lazy Ellie Rae Krock9 Linda A Fick $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter Small Fry 

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Intocertainpleasures/Beckys Las Collin William Froman1 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon2 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Its All Krymsun Tyler Brooks3 Judy Brooks $0.00
TC Miss Marin Callie J Brda4 Callie J Brda $0.00
Ima Hugable Impulse Emily Miller5 Nancy Miller $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin6 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
CR Love Like Crazy Alexis Hauck7 Alexis Hauck $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira8 Debi L Yerex $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer1 Shawnee D Wayman $0.00
R Zipalicious Anna Thron2 Anna Thron $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson3 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
Back Fleet Boy Devyn Ritchey4 Devyn Ritchey $0.00
A Sweeping Sensation Autumn Wells5 Autumn Wells $0.00
Whata Lazy One Lexi Ann Hansen6 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
Cotton Candy Machine Katherine Smith7 Raymond & Amy Smith $0.00
The Pink Panther Jordyn Bennett8 Jordyn Bennett $0.00
Skyfall Sensation Chloe Ann Turpin9 Chloe Ann Turpin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa1 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist2 Macie Soderquist $0.00
Total Assets Kynlee Curry3 Kynlee Curry $0.00
Gametime Sensation Lilian C Woodruff4 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LL $0.00
Hotrod Machine Haley Veronica Thomas5 Candice Jean Thomas $0.00
VS Code Victoria Holly Phalen6 Shelly Phalen $0.00
Pleasure Power Siena Holyoak7 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Moxie Machine Gianna Pozzi8 Gianna Pozzi $0.00
One Lazy Cowboy Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman9 Caitlin Elizabeth Tenewitz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay1 Ady Kallay $0.00
Intocertainpleasures/Beckys Las Collin William Froman2 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon3 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Amississippisensation Blair E Rozas4 Blair E Rozas $0.00
Its All Krymsun Tyler Brooks5 Judy Brooks $0.00
Optimized Cara Christensen6 Cara Christensen $0.00
Ima Hugable Impulse Emily Miller7 Nancy Miller $0.00
TC Miss Marin Callie J Brda8 Callie J Brda $0.00
Clearly Contagious Madelynne Grace Alden9 Deonne M Furness $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age - Solid Bred

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Burnt Cookies Bailey McCaffrey1 Bailey McCaffrey $0.00
So Gorgeous N Lazy Jordyn Bennett2 Jana White $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stately Sensation Celia Marie Heinbuch1 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
R Kid Rock Izzy J Hostetler2 Izzy J Hostetler $0.00
Famous N Foolish Georgia Cook3 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
Over Infleeted Emme Graves4 Julie A Graves $0.00
Jr Chocolate Convoy Alessa M. Rivadeneira5 Debi L Yerex $0.00
Diversified Times Elizabeth Katherine Herman6 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Chex Please Alyssa K Bass7 Grace Leung & Lane Dorenbusch $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Alexandra Winiewicz8 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry 

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stately Sensation Celia Marie Heinbuch1 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
Famous N Foolish Georgia Cook2 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
One Good Cowboy Alexandra Winiewicz3 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Over Infleeted Emme Graves4 Julie A Graves $0.00
Diversified Times Elizabeth Katherine Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
First N Only Quinn Buckley6 Kari Palashewski $0.00
R Kid Rock Izzy J Hostetler7 Izzy J Hostetler $0.00
Jr Chocolate Convoy Alessa M. Rivadeneira8 Debi L Yerex $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon1 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Kid In A Candy Store Gracie A Harms2 Michael A Harms $0.00
Hour More Sleep Collin William Froman3 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Ima Hugable Impulse Emily Miller4 Nancy Miller $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin5 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
TC Miss Marin Callie J Brda6 Callie J Brda $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira7 Debi L Yerex $0.00
Potentially My Daddy Angelica Zizza8 Angelica Zizza $0.00
Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenly SoCaroline Lynn Herman9 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Refleet Chase Hanson1 Chase Hanson $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Lindsey Watland2 Lindsey Watland $0.00
Skyfall Sensation Chloe Ann Turpin3 Chloe Ann Turpin $0.00
Back Fleet Boy Devyn Ritchey4 Devyn Ritchey $0.00
Flat Sophisticated Lydia Menossi5 Lydia Menossi $0.00
Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney6 Bryanna Carney $0.00
Cotton Candy Machine Katherine Smith7 Raymond & Amy Smith $0.00
Whata Lazy One Lexi Ann Hansen8 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson9 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon1 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Refleet Chase Hanson1 Chase Hanson $0.00
Ill B At The Bar Saren Holyoak2 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin3 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Candy Confidential Siena Holyoak3 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Potentially My Daddy Angelica Zizza4 Angelica Zizza $0.00
The Monie Man/Monie Man Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman4 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Ima Hugable Impulse Emily Miller5 Nancy Miller $0.00
Gametime Sensation Lilian C Woodruff5 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LL $0.00
Optimized Cara Christensen6 Cara Christensen $0.00
VS Code Victoria Holly Phalen6 Shelly Phalen $0.00
CR Love Like Crazy Alexis Hauck7 Alexis Hauck $0.00
Kiss My Candied Asset Brady Hattan7 Alexa Grace Hattan $0.00
Oh So Radical Morgan Hobson8 Ann Patridge $0.00
Cotton Candy Machine Katherine Smith8 Raymond & Amy Smith $0.00
Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay9 Ady Kallay $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan9 Rana Orsan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - Solid Bred - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

So Gorgeous N Lazy Jordyn Bennett1 Jana White $0.00
Burnt Cookies Bailey McCaffrey2 Bailey McCaffrey $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Good Cowboy Alexandra Winiewicz1 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Diversified Times Elizabeth Katherine Herman2 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
R Kid Rock Izzy J Hostetler3 Izzy J Hostetler $0.00
All Fancy In Red Ryan Urech4 Rebecca L Heckel $0.00
First N Only Quinn Buckley5 Kari Palashewski $0.00
Chex Please Alyssa K Bass6 Grace Leung & Lane Dorenbusch $0.00
Over Infleeted Emme Graves7 Julie A Graves $0.00
Hide Your Crazy Amelia Urech8 Ryan Urech $0.00
Jr Chocolate Convoy Alessa M. Rivadeneira9 Debi L Yerex $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin1 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Ill B At The Bar Saren Holyoak2 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
CR Love Like Crazy Alexis Hauck3 Alexis Hauck $0.00
Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon4 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Just Say Whoa Sriya Chandrupatla5 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Da Vinci Code/Hopes Davinci Co Kiera Taylor6 Kiera Taylor $0.00
Finally My Time Taylor Eller7 Ronda Sullivan $0.00
Huntified Gracie A Harms8 Erin Larson $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira9 Debi L Yerex $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Candy Confidential Siena Holyoak1 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Lindsey Watland2 Lindsey Watland $0.00
R Zipalicious Anna Thron3 Anna Thron $0.00
All That And More Sydney Replogle4 Jill Youngblood $0.00
All Ways Lazy Ellie Rae Krock5 Linda A Fick $0.00
Big Expectations Madison E Waller6 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson7 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney8 Bryanna Carney $0.00
Fancy With Time Madison N Alliss9 Madison N Alliss $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Candy Confidential Siena Holyoak1 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Johnny Zipper Amy Lamberth2 Celeste Lamberth $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa3 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Especially Lazy Ella J Storch4 Ella J Storch $0.00
Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer5 Shawnee D Wayman $0.00
Nobody But Me Holly Phalen6 Shelly Phalen $0.00
All That And More Sydney Replogle7 Jill Youngblood $0.00
Hesa Love Machine Emma C Long8 J Thomas & Robin Long $0.00
Fancy With Time Madison N Alliss9 Madison N Alliss $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin1 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
CR Love Like Crazy Alexis Hauck2 Alexis Hauck $0.00
Ill B At The Bar Saren Holyoak3 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon4 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Just Say Whoa Sriya Chandrupatla5 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay6 Ady Kallay $0.00
Finally My Time Taylor Eller7 Ronda Sullivan $0.00
Da Vinci Code/Hopes Davinci Co Kiera Taylor8 Kiera Taylor $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira9 Debi L Yerex $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age - Solid Bred

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

So Gorgeous N Lazy Jordyn Bennett1 Jana White $0.00
Burnt Cookies Bailey McCaffrey2 Bailey McCaffrey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Trail - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stately Sensation Celia Marie Heinbuch1 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
R Kid Rock Izzy J Hostetler2 Izzy J Hostetler $0.00
Diversified Times Elizabeth Katherine Herman3 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Over Infleeted Emme Graves4 Julie A Graves $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Alexandra Winiewicz5 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Who Painted Me Julia Sand6 Julia Sand $0.00
First N Only Quinn Buckley7 Kari Palashewski $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Oh So Radical Morgan Hobson1 Ann Patridge $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira2 Debi L Yerex $0.00
Its All Krymsun Tyler Brooks3 Judy Brooks $0.00
Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin4 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenly SoCaroline Lynn Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Total Assets Kynlee Curry1 Kynlee Curry $0.00
Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney2 Bryanna Carney $0.00
Skyfall Sensation Chloe Ann Turpin3 Chloe Ann Turpin $0.00
Better Than Candy Rose Nicholson4 Don & Mila Nicholson $0.00
Back Fleet Boy Devyn Ritchey5 Devyn Ritchey $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson6 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
Cotton Candy Machine Katherine Smith7 Raymond & Amy Smith $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla1 Lauren Gralla $0.00
Ill Be Sensational Raygan C Follis2 Raygan C Follis $0.00
One Lazy Cowboy Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman3 Caitlin Elizabeth Tenewitz $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa4 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
A Western Sensation Madelyn C Giesman5 Sharon Bell $0.00
Pleasure Power Siena Holyoak6 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Total Assets Kynlee Curry7 Kynlee Curry $0.00
The Monie Man/Monie Man Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman8 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Moxie Machine Gianna Pozzi9 Gianna Pozzi $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay1 Ady Kallay $0.00
Just Say Whoa Sriya Chandrupatla2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Oh So Radical Morgan Hobson3 Ann Patridge $0.00
Ima White Sensation Ady Kallay4 Mindy Kallay $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira5 Debi L Yerex $0.00
Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin6 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Its All Bhindthe Zipr Cara Christensen7 Chad Christensen $0.00
Optimized Cara Christensen8 Cara Christensen $0.00
Its All Krymsun Tyler Brooks9 Judy Brooks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Monie Man/Monie Man Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman1 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Moxie Machine Gianna Pozzi2 Gianna Pozzi $0.00
Ill Be Sensational Raygan C Follis3 Raygan C Follis $0.00
Ill B At The Bar Siena Holyoak4 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist5 Macie Soderquist $0.00
Cotton Candy Machine Katherine Smith6 Raymond & Amy Smith $0.00
Better Than Candy Rose Nicholson7 Don & Mila Nicholson $0.00
Pleasure Power Siena Holyoak8 Stacey Holyoak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Age

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla1 Lauren Gralla $0.00
Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist2 Macie Soderquist $0.00
Moxie Machine Gianna Pozzi3 Gianna Pozzi $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Its All Bhindthe Zipr Cara Christensen1 Chad Christensen $0.00
Ima White Sensation Ady Kallay2 Mindy Kallay $0.00
Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay3 Ady Kallay $0.00
Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenly SoCaroline Lynn Herman4 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Guns Are Hot Katelyn Daniells1 Amy Daniells $0.00
Squeezin Da Trigger Cameron Corin Powers2 Cameron Corin Powers $0.00
RHF Queens Choice Leah H Blay3 Daniel Louis Blay $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding - Solid Bred

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Roo Starlett Haylee N Triplitt1 Teresa Triplitt $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

RHF Queens Choice Leah H Blay1 Daniel Louis Blay $0.00
Roo Starlett Haylee N Triplitt1 Teresa Triplitt $0.00
My Guns Are Hot Katelyn Daniells2 Amy Daniells $0.00
Squeezin Da Trigger Cameron Corin Powers3 Cameron Corin Powers $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail - Solid Bred

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stately Sensation Celia Marie Heinbuch1 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
Famous N Foolish Georgia Cook2 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
R Kid Rock Izzy J Hostetler3 Izzy J Hostetler $0.00
Over Infleeted Emme Graves4 Julie A Graves $0.00
Diversified Times Elizabeth Katherine Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Alexandra Winiewicz6 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Who Painted Me Julia Sand7 Julia Sand $0.00
First N Only Quinn Buckley8 Kari Palashewski $0.00
He Thinks Hes Special Riley Kate Urech9 Ryan Urech $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney1 Bryanna Carney $0.00
Back Fleet Boy Devyn Ritchey2 Devyn Ritchey $0.00
Better Than Candy Rose Nicholson3 Don & Mila Nicholson $0.00
Flat Sophisticated Lydia Menossi4 Lydia Menossi $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson5 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
R Zipalicious Anna Thron6 Anna Thron $0.00
Skyfall Sensation Chloe Ann Turpin7 Chloe Ann Turpin $0.00
EPR Hot Iron Reagan Jennings8 Kasey Herzog $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa1 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Pleasure Power Siena Holyoak2 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist3 Macie Soderquist $0.00
Moxie Machine Gianna Pozzi4 Gianna Pozzi $0.00
VS Code Victoria Holly Phalen5 Shelly Phalen $0.00
Total Assets Kynlee Curry6 Kynlee Curry $0.00
Gametime Sensation Lilian C Woodruff7 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LL $0.00
Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer8 Shawnee D Wayman $0.00
Ill Be Sensational Raygan C Follis9 Raygan C Follis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay1 Ady Kallay $0.00
Just Say Whoa Sriya Chandrupatla2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Its All Krymsun Tyler Brooks3 Judy Brooks $0.00
Optimized Cara Christensen4 Cara Christensen $0.00
Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenly SoCaroline Lynn Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin6 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Radicalized Mara Elizabeth Clennon7 Elizabeth Clennon $0.00
Ima Hugable Impulse Emily Miller8 Nancy Miller $0.00
Da Vinci Code/Hopes Davinci Co Kiera Taylor9 Kiera Taylor $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age - Solid Bred

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Burnt Cookies Bailey McCaffrey1 Bailey McCaffrey $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stately Sensation Celia Marie Heinbuch1 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
R Kid Rock Izzy J Hostetler2 Izzy J Hostetler $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Alexandra Winiewicz3 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira4 Debi L Yerex $0.00
All Fancy In Red Riley Kate Urech5 Rebecca L Heckel $0.00
Over Infleeted Emme Graves6 Julie A Graves $0.00
First N Only Quinn Buckley7 Kari Palashewski $0.00
Chex Please Alyssa K Bass8 Grace Leung & Lane Dorenbusch $0.00
Diversified Times Elizabeth Katherine Herman9 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Finally My Time Taylor Eller1 Ronda Sullivan $0.00
Just Say Whoa Sriya Chandrupatla2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Welovepie Addison Krause3 Addison Krause $0.00
Amississippisensation Blair E Rozas4 Blair E Rozas $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin5 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Its All Bhindthe Zipr Cara Christensen6 Chad Christensen $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira7 Debi L Yerex $0.00
Da Vinci Code/Hopes Davinci Co Kiera Taylor8 Kiera Taylor $0.00
Clearly Contagious Madelynne Grace Alden9 Deonne M Furness $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney1 Bryanna Carney $0.00
R Zipalicious Anna Thron2 Anna Thron $0.00
A Sweeping Sensation Autumn Wells3 Autumn Wells $0.00
CNC Hez High Profile Gabriella Johnson4 Gabriella Johnson $0.00
All Ways Lazy Ellie Rae Krock5 Linda A Fick $0.00
Big Expectations Madison E Waller6 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
EPR Hot Iron Reagan Jennings7 Kasey Herzog $0.00
Im Invited Jordyn Bennett8 Jordyn Bennett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Lazy Cowboy Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman1 Caitlin Elizabeth Tenewitz $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla3 Lauren Gralla $0.00
Moxie Machine Gianna Pozzi4 Gianna Pozzi $0.00
Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer5 Shawnee D Wayman $0.00
VS Code Victoria Holly Phalen6 Shelly Phalen $0.00
Gametime Sensation Lilian C Woodruff7 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LL $0.00
R Zipalicious Anna Thron8 Anna Thron $0.00
Ill B At The Bar Siena Holyoak9 Stacey Holyoak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Just Say Whoa Sriya Chandrupatla1 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Its All Bhindthe Zipr Cara Christensen2 Chad Christensen $0.00
Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin3 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Clearly Contagious Madelynne Grace Alden4 Deonne M Furness $0.00
Finally My Time Taylor Eller5 Ronda Sullivan $0.00
Da Vinci Code/Hopes Davinci Co Kiera Taylor6 Kiera Taylor $0.00
Im Good With That Annalise L. Rivadeneira7 Debi L Yerex $0.00
Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay8 Ady Kallay $0.00
Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenly SoCaroline Lynn Herman9 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age - Solid Bred

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Burnt Cookies Bailey McCaffrey1 Bailey McCaffrey $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Hack

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Expectations Madison E Waller1 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
Hotrod Machine Haley Veronica Thomas2 Candice Jean Thomas $0.00
The Big Bang Theory Hannah Joy Dukes3 HJD Equestrian LLC $0.00
Welovepie Addison Krause4 Addison Krause $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Welovepie Addison Krause1 Addison Krause $0.00
Gotta Be Sensational Ady Kallay2 Ady Kallay $0.00
The Big Bang Theory Hannah Joy Dukes3 HJD Equestrian LLC $0.00
Big Shoes To Fill Summer Skrabanek4 Julie Skrabanek $0.00
Hotrod Machine Haley Veronica Thomas5 Candice Jean Thomas $0.00
Too Much Blush Antonia Lea Dinulescu6 Antonia Lea Dinulescu $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Working Hunter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Expectations Madison E Waller1 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
Welovepie Addison Krause1 Addison Krause $0.00
Secret Treasure McKinley Novacek2 Amy Novacek $0.00
Big Shoes To Fill Summer Skrabanek2 Julie Skrabanek $0.00
Welovepie Addison Krause3 Addison Krause $0.00
Too Much Blush Antonia Lea Dinulescu3 Antonia Lea Dinulescu $0.00
The Big Bang Theory Hannah Joy Dukes4 HJD Equestrian LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Secret Treasure McKinley Novacek1 Amy Novacek $0.00
Welovepie Addison Krause2 Addison Krause $0.00
Big Expectations Madison E Waller3 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Shoes To Fill Summer Skrabanek1 Julie Skrabanek $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Jumping - All Age

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/4/20202020 APHA Youth World Championship Show APHA 1 (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Secret Treasure McKinley Novacek1 Amy Novacek $0.00
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